

**INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF NEW HYDE PARK
NEW COMMUNITY CENTER
THURSDAY JANUARY 23, 2025**

CONTRACT #2 - MECHANICAL

BIDDER	ADDENDUM	BB	SS	BASE BID			
				MECHANICAL			
CENTRAL AIR CORPORATION	1 2 3 4			\$442,000.00			
RMS INDUSTRIES OF NY DBA RELIANCE MECHANICAL	1 2 3 4			\$310,000.00			
INTRICATE TECH SOLUTIONS LTD	1 2 3 4			\$464,000.00			
TRADITIONAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEMS & SERVICE	1 2 3 4			\$397,500.00			
JNS HEATING SERVICE, INC	1 2 3 4			\$367,000.00			
ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES INC	1 2 3 4			\$610,000.00			
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						

**INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF NEW HYDE PARK
NEW COMMUNITY CENTER
THURSDAY JANUARY 23, 2025**

CONTRACT #3 - PLUMBING

BIDDER	ADDENDUM	BB	SS	BASE BID			
				PLUMBING			
ISLAND PIPING SOLUTIONS LTD	1 2 3 4			\$295,000.00			
HARTCORN PLUMBING AND HEATING INC	1 2 3 4			\$311,000.00			
MACCARONE PLUMBING INC	1 2 3 4			\$420,000.00			
HIRSCH AND COMPANY LLC	1 2 3 4			\$292,000.00			
WHM PLUMBING & HEATING INC	1 2 3 4			\$360,253.00			
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						
	1 2 3 4						

**INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF NEW HYDE PARK
NEW COMMUNITY CENTER
THURSDAY JANUARY 23, 2025**

CONTRACT #4 - ELECTRICAL

BIDDER	ADDENDUM	BB	SS	BASE BID ELECTRICAL			
JP DALY	1			\$619,000.00			
SOUTH SHORE ELECTRIC INC	2			\$715,000.00			
RELLE ELECTRIC CORP	3			\$446,739.85			
LOCUST VALLEY ELECTRIC	4			\$444,000.00			
GO WEST ELECTRIC	1			WITHDRAWN			
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						

**INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF NEW HYDE PARK
NEW COMMUNITY CENTER
THURSDAY JANUARY 23, 2025**

CONTRACT #5 - AUDIO/VISUAL

BIDDER	ADDENDUM	BB	SS	BASE BID			
				AUDIO/VISUAL			
ADVANCED SOUND CO.	1			\$151,700.00			
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						
	1						
	2						
	3						
	4						